
NPC WORLDWIDE BEEF SASAKI JAPAN
CLASSIC 

June 29, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Yumie Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 1 Tomoko Katahira 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 3 Sophie Reiko Sugaya 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Akiko Araki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Akiko Araki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 Yumie Shimizu 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Akiko Araki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 Yumie Shimizu 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 1 Tomoko Katahira 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 16
4 6 Ryu Yan 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 19

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 8 Yumika Ikeda 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#6. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 17 Kana Tatebe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 14 Aki Miyoshi 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 12
3 15 Naomi Nikaido 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 16
4 10 Natsumi Kakuda 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 18
5 16 Yuri Takahashi 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 25
6 12 Natsumi Kodama 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30
7 13 Natsuko Kumada 7 7 7 7 7 9 7 35
8 11 Leona Kawaguchi 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 40
9 9 Seira Hattori 9 9 9 8 9 7 9 44

 
#7. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 24 Ayaka Miyao 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 18 Yuma Asai 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9
3 21 Kaori Emori 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 19 Mayuko Hiraki 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 28 Kyoko Tajima 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 27
6 29 Rino Yoshida 6 6 6 5 7 5 6 29
7 20 Yayoi Ikutani 7 7 7 8 5 7 7 35
8 23 Hitomi Kume 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 22 Chiharu Kojima 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 46

10 26 Aiko Notomi 10 11 10 12 9 10 11 52
11 25 Kaori Nemoto 12 10 12 9 11 11 10 54
12 27 Mayuka Seki 11 12 11 11 12 12 12 58

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Beginner (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 32 Kanako Matsuda 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 33 Sachiko Sato 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10
3 31 Nozomi Ikeda 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 30 Sakura Fujimura 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 29 Rino Yoshida 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 34 Satomi Sato 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
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#9. Women's Bikini - Local (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 21 Kaori Emori 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5
2 32 Kanako Matsuda 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10
3 31 Nozomi Ikeda 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 23 Hitomi Kume 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 20
5 26 Aiko Notomi 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Novice A (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 17 Kana Tatebe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 14 Aki Miyoshi 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 10 Natsumi Kakuda 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 16 Yuri Takahashi 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 15 Naomi Nikaido 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 26
6 38 Nguyenthi Quynhtrang 6 5 7 6 7 6 5 30
7 12 Natsumi Kodama 7 8 6 7 6 7 8 35
8 37 Asami Nakashima 8 7 8 8 9 8 7 39
9 13 Natsuko Kumada 9 9 10 10 8 9 9 46

10 36 Nayu Nakajima 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 49
11 30 Sakura Fujimura 11 11 11 12 12 11 11 56
12 9 Seira Hattori 12 12 12 11 11 12 12 59

 
#11. Women's Bikini - Novice B (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 42 Miki Sakuma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 39 Enkhsaruul Bayartsengel 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 18 Yuma Asai 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 40 Juliana Motta Tavares Dos Santos 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 8 Yumika Ikeda 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25
6 28 Kyoko Tajima 6 6 7 6 7 6 6 31
7 27 Mayuka Seki 8 7 6 8 6 7 7 35
8 41 Nanae Nakashima 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 39
9 34 Satomi Sato 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45
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#12. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 50 Hiroko Takamura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 46 Mika Koizumi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 48 Toshie Narita 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 16
4 49 Yuko Suzuki 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 19
5 32 Kanako Matsuda 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 44 Ayaka Ashikari 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 25 Kaori Nemoto 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 36
8 45 Ayumi Furukawa 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 39
9 47 Tomoko Kuguu 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 47

10 26 Aiko Notomi 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 48
 

#13. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 50 Hiroko Takamura 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 52 Asami Itou 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10
3 53 Aki Kido 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 51 Kazumi Iijima 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 21 Kaori Emori 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 54 Kaori Muramatsu 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30
7 32 Kanako Matsuda 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 44 Ayaka Ashikari 8 9 8 8 8 9 9 42
9 33 Sachiko Sato 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 43

10 34 Satomi Sato 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
 

#14. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 55 Mayumi Akiba 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 33 Sachiko Sato 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 22 Chiharu Kojima 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#15. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 56 Akiko Oikawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 57 Nanae Ino 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 11
3 20 Yayoi Ikutani 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 14
4 28 Kyoko Tajima 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20
5 58 Ayako Ohthuka 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25
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#16. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 53 Aki Kido 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 7
2 52 Asami Itou 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 8
3 17 Kana Tatebe 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 46 Mika Koizumi 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20
5 56 Akiko Oikawa 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 48 Toshie Narita 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30
7 14 Aki Miyoshi 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35
8 49 Yuko Suzuki 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 10 Natsumi Kakuda 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45

10 59 Aoi Kawai 12 10 11 9 10 10 10 51
11 15 Naomi Nikaido 10 12 10 11 12 11 12 56
12 16 Yuri Takahashi 11 11 12 12 11 12 11 57
13 12 Natsumi Kodama 13 13 14 13 13 14 13 66
14 30 Sakura Fujimura 14 14 13 15 14 13 14 69
15 37 Asami Nakashima 15 15 16 14 16 15 15 76
16 11 Leona Kawaguchi 16 16 15 16 15 16 16 79
16 9 Seira Hattori 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 60 Seika Ko 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#17. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 50 Hiroko Takamura 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 7
2 42 Miki Sakuma 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 8
3 51 Kazumi Iijima 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 18
4 39 Enkhsaruul Bayartsengel 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 19
5 61 Joy Sugahara 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 24
6 19 Mayuko Hiraki 6 7 6 8 6 6 7 32
7 18 Yuma Asai 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 33
8 8 Yumika Ikeda 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 55 Mayumi Akiba 10 9 9 13 9 9 9 46

10 44 Ayaka Ashikari 9 10 10 11 11 10 10 51
11 32 Kanako Matsuda 11 11 11 10 10 11 11 54
12 54 Kaori Muramatsu 12 12 12 9 13 12 12 60
13 40 Juliana Motta Tavares Dos Santos 13 14 13 14 12 13 14 67
14 45 Ayumi Furukawa 14 13 14 12 14 14 13 68
15 57 Nanae Ino 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75
16 27 Mayuka Seki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#18. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 48 Toshie Narita 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#19. Men's Physique - Teenage (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 63 Itsuki Nishimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 62 Matsushita Fubuki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 65 Sora Fujioka 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 17
4 64 Tensei Takeda 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 18
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#20. Men's Physique - Junior (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 63 Itsuki Nishimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 77 Yuisei Suzuki 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 280 Ryota Hishinuma 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 76 Keisuke Shimazaki 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 70 Kai Hagiwara 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 26
6 69 Jundai Sakata 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 29
7 74 Daiki Ogihara 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 65 Sora Fujioka 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 72 Sumi Keita 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 46

10 75 Eisuke Saito 10 11 9 9 10 11 10 50
11 73 Ryan Hiroyuki Kidani 11 10 11 11 11 10 11 54
12 71 Hiroo Kaida 13 13 12 12 12 12 13 62
13 66 Yugo Aoki 12 12 13 13 13 14 12 63
14 68 Takuma Iwanaga 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 70

 
#21. Men's Physique - True Novice A (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 84 Kyotaro Yoshikawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 94 Long Tong 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 89 Masahiro Sanada 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 90 Sora Sawada 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 88 Kakeru Ooaku 5 5 6 8 7 5 5 28
6 95 Naoya Yosihara 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 30
7 79 Vanthanh Ha 7 7 5 4 5 7 7 31
8 75 Eisuke Saito 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 87 Kazuma Niki 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45

10 86 Taichi Mizuno 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 50
11 82 Kazuki Kayanuma 11 11 11 14 12 11 11 56
12 91 Shinzo Abe 12 16 12 13 13 12 12 62
13 93 Georou Takatuka 13 13 13 11 16 14 13 66
14 80 Yuichi Kakuta 15 12 14 12 14 13 15 68
15 83 Kento Habu 14 14 15 15 15 16 14 73
16 81 Shogo Kanuka 16 15 16 16 16 15 16 79
16 78 Mikito Aizawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 85 Masatoshi Miyoshi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 92 Akira Sugawara 16 16 16 16 11 16 16 80
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#22. Men's Physique - True Novice B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 111 Shunya Yamai 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 106 Tatsuki Ooshiro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 102 Kuryu Miyata 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 99 Seshiru Fukuda 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 113 Hyoga Yoshinaga 5 5 5 8 5 5 5 25
6 108 Taku Takahashi 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30
7 107 Teruyuki Sakaguchi 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 35
8 112 Akihiro Yokoyama 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 103 Kento Morita 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 46

10 104 Takumi Mukae 9 10 10 11 11 10 9 50
11 109 Yugo Takao 12 11 11 15 10 11 12 57
12 100 Tetsuya Kumagai 11 13 12 13 12 12 11 60
13 97 Shota Abe 14 12 13 12 13 13 14 65
14 101 Yusuke Matsukura 13 14 14 14 15 14 13 69
15 115 Yuta Kaneko 15 15 15 10 14 15 15 74
16 105 Hironobu Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 114 Yoshinori Sato 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#23. Men's Physique - True Novice C (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 132 Yoshiki Saito 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 77 Yuisei Suzuki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 117 Hikaru Endo 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 123 Keisuke Ojima 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 127 Toua Yamaguchi 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 26
6 118 Yuto Hattori 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 29
7 119 Danki Hayashi 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 35
8 128 Kenshirou Ueno 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40
9 122 Yuya Nakamura 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 131 Yuya Kawatsu 10 10 12 10 10 11 10 51
11 121 Itsuki Miyagi 11 11 10 11 11 12 11 55
12 129 Kodai Watanabe 12 13 13 12 12 10 12 61
13 116 Daisuke Yasui 14 12 11 13 14 13 14 66
14 130 Yudai Kita 13 14 14 15 13 14 13 68
15 125 Takayoshi Yamamoto 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 77
16 124 Sho Saotome 16 15 16 14 16 15 16 78
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#24. Men's Physique - Beginner (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 136 Hirotomo Fukushima 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 7
2 133 Tatsumi Abe 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 10
3 141 Yoshiaki Nakano 3 3 1 3 1 3 3 13
4 148 Kento Shikanai 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 21
5 102 Kuryu Miyata 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 24
6 145 Shoji Tsubakida 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 140 Keiya Miyakawa 7 7 8 7 7 8 7 36
8 99 Seshiru Fukuda 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 39
9 127 Toua Yamaguchi 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45

10 144 Takumi Tokunaga 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 50
11 146 Takuya Watanabe 12 11 12 11 11 11 12 57
12 139 Shunya Matsumoto 11 13 11 13 12 12 11 59
13 134 Kanae Araki 13 15 14 14 13 14 13 68
14 135 Arata Suzuki 15 12 15 12 15 13 15 70
15 112 Akihiro Yokoyama 14 14 13 15 14 15 14 71
16 68 Takuma Iwanaga 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 82 Kazuki Kayanuma 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 104 Takumi Mukae 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 116 Daisuke Yasui 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 128 Kenshirou Ueno 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 137 Tadaki Hikichi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 138 Katsuya Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 143 Kento Shimane 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#25. Men's Physique - Local (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 147 Kouta Shimazaki 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 150 Yuichiro Kawano 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 11
3 149 Kenta Kawai 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 136 Hirotomo Fukushima 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 106 Tatsuki Ooshiro 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 26
6 155 Daiki Yamazaki 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 29
7 154 Takuma Tsuda 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35
8 153 Takuya Shimazaki 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 40
9 151 Kohei Tsuji 9 9 10 10 9 10 9 47

10 152 Kenta Nishinosono 10 10 11 7 10 11 10 51
11 137 Tadaki Hikichi 11 11 9 12 11 9 11 53
12 129 Kodai Watanabe 12 12 12 11 12 12 12 60
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#26. Men's Physique - Novice A (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 162 Ryusuke Atsuta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 84 Kyotaro Yoshikawa 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 12
3 156 Hiroki Aoyama 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 14
4 149 Kenta Kawai 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 19
5 159 Takuya Miyakawa 5 7 5 6 5 5 5 26
6 164 Shinji Ikeno 6 5 6 7 6 6 6 30
7 178 Kodai Takeda 7 6 8 5 7 7 7 34
8 148 Kento Shikanai 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40
9 158 Toru Enokido 9 10 9 11 9 9 9 46

10 172 Tatsuya Ono 10 11 11 9 11 10 10 52
11 160 Katsuo Noda 11 12 10 10 10 11 11 53
12 87 Kazuma Niki 12 9 12 14 13 12 12 61
13 65 Sora Fujioka 13 13 13 13 12 13 13 65
14 95 Naoya Yosihara 14 14 14 12 14 15 14 70
15 168 Kenji Estiven Kobayashi 15 15 15 15 15 14 15 75
16 71 Hiroo Kaida 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 79 Vanthanh Ha 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 80 Yuichi Kakuta 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 82 Kazuki Kayanuma 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 86 Taichi Mizuno 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 91 Shinzo Abe 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 143 Kento Shimane 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 144 Takumi Tokunaga 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 157 Luigi Dimatteo 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 163 Yoshiki Sano 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#27. Men's Physique - Novice B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 63 Itsuki Nishimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 165 Shotaro Aoki 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 10
3 147 Kouta Shimazaki 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 170 Hideyuki Maezawa 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 175 Issei Sato 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 25
6 171 Kota Maruyama 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 181 Yuya Yano 7 6 7 4 7 7 7 34
8 180 Satoshi Yamanaka 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 176 Toshiya Shimoda 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 46

10 166 Yuta Arai 10 11 10 9 9 10 10 49
11 169 Aoto Kojima 11 10 11 12 11 11 11 55
12 155 Daiki Yamazaki 12 12 12 11 13 12 12 60
13 177 Souken Shirai 13 13 13 15 12 13 13 65
14 167 Gaku Azami 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 70
15 174 Ryuya Tanaka 15 15 15 16 15 15 15 75
16 75 Eisuke Saito 16 16 16 14 16 16 16 80
16 173 Yuuya Oota 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#28. Men's Physique - Novice C (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 186 Hikaru Ito 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 192 Ryuich Miyajima 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 111 Shunya Yamai 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 16
4 184 Hyuga Honda 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 69 Jundai Sakata 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 25
6 106 Tatsuki Ooshiro 6 7 5 7 6 6 6 31
7 154 Takuma Tsuda 7 6 8 6 7 7 7 34
8 191 Takumi Mawatari 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40
9 150 Yuichiro Kawano 9 10 9 11 9 9 9 46

10 189 Tomoki Kato 11 9 10 9 11 11 10 51
11 145 Shoji Tsubakida 10 11 11 13 10 10 11 53
12 188 Taiga Kariya 12 12 12 14 12 12 12 60
13 70 Kai Hagiwara 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 65
14 182 Daisuke Eshima 14 16 14 16 14 14 14 72
15 195 Yuma Yamaguchi 15 14 15 16 15 15 15 75
16 153 Takuya Shimazaki 16 15 16 10 16 16 16 79
16 113 Hyoga Yoshinaga 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 138 Katsuya Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 151 Kohei Tsuji 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 183 Yuta Gomi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 185 Takumi Isojima 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 187 Kouhei Imai 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 80
16 194 Ryo Yamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#29. Men's Physique - Novice D (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 205 Hayato Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 280 Ryota Hishinuma 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 141 Yoshiaki Nakano 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 204 Keisuke Takeuchi 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 198 James Hisanaga 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 25
6 196 Ryuno Aihara 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 30
7 202 Tokio Takahara 7 7 7 7 5 8 7 35
8 203 Shunosuke Takahashi 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 200 Masaki Kubo 10 9 10 11 9 9 9 47

10 201 Keisuke Seo 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 49
11 152 Kenta Nishinosono 11 11 11 12 11 11 11 55
12 123 Keisuke Ojima 12 13 12 13 12 12 12 61
13 206 Shinji Yachida 14 12 13 9 13 14 14 66
14 74 Daiki Ogihara 13 14 14 15 14 13 13 68
15 197 Tomoyuki Hashimoto 15 15 16 16 15 15 15 76
16 121 Itsuki Miyagi 16 16 15 14 16 16 16 79

 
#30. Men's Physique - Novice E (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 132 Yoshiki Saito 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 209 Kenta Nagai 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 211 Takaya Ohe 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 208 Takahiro Karasawa 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 207 Yuta Hayase 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 133 Tatsumi Abe 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 30
7 77 Yuisei Suzuki 7 7 7 6 7 8 7 35
8 210 Kodai Kaneko 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 212 Takaya Onoue 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 46

10 213 Yuki Toyama 9 11 10 10 10 10 9 49
11 117 Hikaru Endo 12 10 11 11 11 12 12 57
12 118 Yuto Hattori 11 13 12 12 12 11 11 58
13 214 Gen Yoshimura 13 12 13 13 13 13 13 65
14 139 Shunya Matsumoto 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70
15 73 Ryan Hiroyuki Kidani 16 15 15 15 15 16 16 77
16 215 Shogo Yukawa 15 16 16 16 16 15 15 78
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#31. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 210 Kodai Kaneko 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 216 Shunya Ban 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 12
3 219 Ryusuke Mitomi 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 13
4 157 Luigi Dimatteo 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 217 Sun Woong Choi 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25

 
#32. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 221 Soujiro Okita 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 145 Shoji Tsubakida 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 11
3 220 Yushi Fukazawa 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 14
4 158 Toru Enokido 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 20
5 134 Kanae Araki 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 25
6 194 Ryo Yamaguchi 6 6 6 5 6 7 6 30
7 222 Satoru Okamura 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35

 
#33. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 224 Aurino De Lima Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 226 Masayoshi Yoshino 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 220 Yushi Fukazawa 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 225 Shunichi Ozeki 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#34. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 228 Yasushi Kasahara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 227 Hidetaka Nakao 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 11
3 160 Katsuo Noda 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 14
4 230 Takeo Yamada 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 229 Jiro Kimura 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
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#35. Men's Physique - Open Class A (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 231 Naoya Amano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 241 Hiroaki Yamasawa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 232 Naoki Buto 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 17
4 237 Yutaka Shimane 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 18
5 224 Aurino De Lima Junior 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 25
6 236 Ron Sekiguchi 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 239 Hikaru Tanokura 7 7 7 5 7 8 7 35
8 235 Shinnosuke Matoba 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 162 Ryusuke Atsuta 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45

10 234 Takumi Kokubo 10 10 10 9 11 10 10 50
11 181 Yuya Yano 11 12 11 11 10 11 11 55
12 170 Hideyuki Maezawa 12 11 12 13 14 12 12 61
13 175 Issei Sato 13 14 13 16 12 13 13 66
14 238 Yuta Suda 15 13 14 12 15 14 15 71
15 240 Tatsuo Okudaira 14 15 15 14 13 15 14 72
16 89 Masahiro Sanada 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 148 Kento Shikanai 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 149 Kenta Kawai 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 80
16 156 Hiroki Aoyama 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 159 Takuya Miyakawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 171 Kota Maruyama 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 172 Tatsuya Ono 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 178 Kodai Takeda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 180 Satoshi Yamanaka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 219 Ryusuke Mitomi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 233 Kazuki Ishijlawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#36. Men's Physique - Open Class B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 247 Sora Uchimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 242 Seiya Hieda 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 186 Hikaru Ito 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 248 Yu Yamanaka 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 165 Shotaro Aoki 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 184 Hyuga Honda 6 6 6 8 7 6 6 31
7 147 Kouta Shimazaki 7 7 7 5 6 7 7 34
8 245 Yutaka Okitsu 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 150 Yuichiro Kawano 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 47

10 244 Tatsuhiro Oda 10 9 9 11 9 10 10 48
11 106 Tatsuki Ooshiro 12 11 11 12 11 11 12 57
12 166 Yuta Arai 11 14 13 13 13 12 11 62
13 169 Aoto Kojima 13 12 14 14 15 16 13 69
14 191 Takumi Mawatari 15 13 12 15 12 16 15 70
15 185 Takumi Isojima 14 16 15 16 16 13 14 75
16 69 Jundai Sakata 16 16 16 10 16 14 16 78
16 246 Taiga Setoyama 16 15 16 16 14 16 16 79
16 194 Ryo Yamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 15 16 80
16 251 Asuto Houkabe 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#37. Men's Physique - Open Class C (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 254 Toshiyuki Suzuki 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 8
2 255 Sora Morita 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 249 Naruhisa Amaike 3 3 3 1 3 1 3 13
4 250 Haruka Hagimori 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 221 Soujiro Okita 5 5 5 7 6 5 5 26
6 204 Keisuke Takeuchi 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30
7 203 Shunosuke Takahashi 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 35
8 220 Yushi Fukazawa 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 198 James Hisanaga 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 46

10 189 Tomoki Kato 10 9 10 11 11 9 10 50
11 202 Tokio Takahara 12 11 11 12 10 11 12 57
12 206 Shinji Yachida 11 12 13 13 12 12 11 60
13 153 Takuya Shimazaki 13 13 12 10 13 13 13 64
14 253 Koushirou Nagano 14 15 15 14 14 14 14 71
15 72 Sumi Keita 15 14 16 15 15 16 15 76
16 183 Yuta Gomi 16 16 14 16 16 15 16 79
16 216 Shunya Ban 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#38. Men's Physique - Open Class D (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 264 Yuhki Matsunaga 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 259 Tatsuya Sato 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 205 Hayato Watanabe 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 263 Yan Tkachov 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 199 Atsushi Inada 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 25
6 209 Kenta Nagai 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30
7 256 Katsuya Eguchi 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 257 Masaru Matsumoto 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 211 Takaya Ohe 9 9 16 9 11 10 9 48

10 260 Tsubasa Suzuki 10 11 10 10 10 9 10 50
11 208 Takahiro Karasawa 12 10 9 12 9 12 12 55
12 261 Suguru Taguchi 11 12 12 11 13 11 11 57
13 207 Yuta Hayase 13 13 11 14 12 13 13 64
14 212 Takaya Onoue 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 70
15 201 Keisuke Seo 15 15 15 16 16 16 15 77
16 213 Yuki Toyama 16 16 13 16 15 15 16 78
16 133 Tatsumi Abe 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 196 Ryuno Aihara 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 80
16 258 Rion Higashiyama 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 265 Yuuki Ogata 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#39. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 258 Rion Higashiyama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 267 Kotaro Sato 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 167 Gaku Azami 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 15
4 65 Sora Fujioka 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 266 Daiki Ito 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
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#40. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 270 Tsubasa Fujita 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 268 Jimmy Logan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 164 Shinji Ikeno 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 17
4 253 Koushirou Nagano 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 18
5 267 Kotaro Sato 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 27
6 157 Luigi Dimatteo 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 28
7 266 Daiki Ito 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 35
8 269 Daichi Nakamura 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40

 
#41. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 268 Jimmy Logan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#42. Men's Classic Physique - Open (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 276 Zhang Wei 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 274 Koji Takada 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 271 Koki Aoki 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 15
4 273 Kai Rin 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 19
5 277 Junya Yamanoi 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 272 Akihiro Nakashima 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 226 Masayoshi Yoshino 7 6 7 7 8 7 7 35
8 275 Yusuke Tomioka 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 40
9 253 Koushirou Nagano 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 269 Daichi Nakamura 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
 

#43. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 278 Teruzane Sakuma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#44. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 278 Teruzane Sakuma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#45. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 229 Jiro Kimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#46. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 274 Koji Takada 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 217 Sun Woong Choi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
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